
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships
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Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 156: Elite Men Pursuit Quailying
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. 2 John CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:18.539
Half Lap 13.610 13.610 (2)

Lap 1 22.242 22.242 (2)
Lap 2 15.756 37.999 (1)
Lap 3 15.393 53.393 (1)
Lap 4 15.651 1:09.044 (1)
Lap 5 15.834 1:24.879 (1)
Lap 6 15.841 1:40.720 (1)
Lap 7 15.733 1:56.454 (1)
Lap 8 15.886 2:12.341 (1)
Lap 9 15.942 2:28.283 (1)

Lap 10 15.796 2:44.079 (1)
Lap 11 15.722 2:59.802 (1)
Lap 12 15.675 3:15.477 (1)
Lap 13 15.653 3:31.131 (1)
Lap 14 15.745 3:46.876 (1)
Lap 15 15.865 4:02.742 (1)
Lap 16 15.797 4:18.539 (1)

2. 3 Jack DOHLER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:27.607 +9.068
Half Lap 13.610 (1)

Lap 1 22.178 22.178 (1)
Lap 2 16.056 38.235 (2)
Lap 3 16.017 54.252 (2)
Lap 4 16.204 1:10.457 (2)
Lap 5 16.242 1:26.699 (2)
Lap 6 16.120 1:42.819 (2)
Lap 7 16.225 1:59.045 (2)
Lap 8 16.233 2:15.278 (2)
Lap 9 16.298 2:31.576 (2)

Lap 10 16.299 2:47.876 (2)
Lap 11 16.398 3:04.274 (2)
Lap 12 16.635 3:20.909 (2)
Lap 13 16.697 3:37.607 (2)
Lap 14 16.803 3:54.410 (2)
Lap 15 16.728 4:11.138 (2)
Lap 16 16.468 4:27.607 (2)

3. 6 Jordan DAWSON (Peel District CC) 4:46.299 +27.760
Half Lap 15.659 (3)

Lap 1 24.805 24.805 (3)
Lap 2 16.771 41.577 (3)
Lap 3 16.368 57.946 (3)
Lap 4 16.711 1:14.657 (3)
Lap 5 17.238 1:31.895 (3)
Lap 6 17.594 1:49.489 (3)
Lap 7 17.633 2:07.123 (3)
Lap 8 17.602 2:24.725 (3)
Lap 9 17.472 2:42.197 (3)

Lap 10 17.439 2:59.637 (3)
Lap 11 17.577 3:17.214 (3)
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Event 156: Elite Men Pursuit Quailying (continued)
16 Laps 4000 - Result

Lap 12 17.824 3:35.039 (3)
Lap 13 17.538 3:52.577 (3)
Lap 14 17.496 4:10.074 (3)
Lap 15 17.972 4:28.046 (3)
Lap 16 18.253 4:46.299 (3)


